Place

Team

Clovis Invitational
Woodward Park

Race 16 - XL-L Frosh-Soph Boys - 5K

Score

1 % Crescenta Valley (SS) 123

: @

s
10 M

11 %
12 @
2

nnnnnnnnnn

19

20@

21

Page 1/6

Jesuit (SJ)

Buchanan (CS)

Dublin (NC)

Great Oak (SS)

' Ayala (SS)

Clovis (CS)

La Serna (SS)
Tesoro (SS)
Millikan (SS)
Oak Ridge (SJ)
La Quinta (SS)
El Toro (SS)

Rio Mesa (SS)

Homestead (CC)

West Ranch (SS)

Matilda Torres (CS)

141

144

161

185

196

203

261

284

285

291

375

401

402

429

435

438

478

494

534

543

Team  Runner

Time

1:30:08

1:30:10

1:30:45

1:31:26

1:30:36

1:31:51

1:31:41

1:33:32

1:33:40

1:33:57

1:34:06

1:35:37

1:36:05

1:36:31

1:37:13

1:37:08

1:37:10

1:38:30

1:38:24

1:39:12

1:46:37

10/7/2023 - 1:20pm
Team Results

Avg
18:02
18:02
18:09
18:18
18:08
18:23
18:21
18:43
18:44
18:48
18:50
19:.08
19:13
19:19
19:27
19:26
19:26
19:42
19:41
19:51

21:20

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:49

5:49

5:51

5:54

5:50

5:55

5:55

6:02

6:02

6:03

6:04

6:10

6:12

6:13

6:16

6:16

6:16

6:21

6:21

6:24

6:52

Gap
1:41
2:01
1:32
0:48
2:36
1:17
1:38
0:51
1:55
1:24
0:42
2:51
1:43
2:28
3:46
2:14
3:10
3:00
3:18
2:25

7:10

Finish Order

3-16-17-19-68-72-74

2-18-25-33-63-67-83

5-14-20-35-70-71-100

15-23-36-41-46-51-69

1-4-32-58-92-184-198

10-24-37-59-66-78-105

11-12-21-75-84-160

34-44-47-60-76-91-116

13-39-48-90-99-136-149

28-49-53-57-101-121-127

42-45-61-62-81-96-141

9-50-80-104-148

22-77-97-102-114-133-169

30-38-79-122-155-164

7-29-106-143-180-196

40-55-88-120-156-206-214

6-31-129-150-158-197

26-43-139-140-173-188-207

8-98-113-153-162-189-216

65-82-111-131-179

27-52-87-222-223-224-231

Scoring Order
3-16-17-19-68-72-74
2-18-25-33-63-67-83
5-14-20-35-70-71-97
15-23-36-41-46-51-69
1-4-32-58-90-161-175

10-24-37-59-66-78-102
11-12-21-75-84-144
34-44-47-60-76-89-110
13-39-48-88-96-126-136
28-49-53-57-98-114-119
42-45-61-62-81-93-130
9-50-80-101-135
22-77-94-99-109-124-150
30-38-79-115-140-146
7-29-103-132-158-173
40-55-86-113-141-180-184
6-31-121-137-143-174
26-43-128-129-152-165-181
8-95-108-138-145-166-186
65-82-107-123-157

27-52-85-189-190-191-195

10/8/2023 11:44am



Race 16 - XL-L Frosh-Soph Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 1:20pm

Team Results

Runner

Team

Avg 5Man

Score Time Mile  Gap Finish Order

Avg

Scoring Order

22 ?,{ Amador Valley (NC) 582 1:39:47 1958 6:26 0:32  108-118-124-130-137-157-176  105-112-116-122-127-142-155

23 @ Clovis West (CS) 609 1:41:16 20116 6:32  2:24  95-103-126-142-191-219-225 92-100-118-131-168-188-192

24 Canyon - Anaheim 628 1:41:46 2022 6:34 239  64-128-135-177-186-194-195 64-120-125-156-163-171-172
Hills (SS)

25 ,%, Merced (SJ) 641 1:44:24  20:53 6:44 421 56-73-172-203-213-215-217 56-73-151-178-183-185-187

26 & Tulare Western (CS) 642 1:41:44 2021  6:33 1:18  107-125-144-154-168-175-183  104-117-133-139-149-154-160

27 @ Madera South (CS) 688 1:48.07 21:38 6:58 7:27 93-109-147-187-227 91-106-134-164-193

28 O Ontario (SS) 719 1:4540 21:.08 649 342 54-166-185-200-204 54-148-162-176-179

29 % Clovis East (CS) 743 1:51:25 2217 711 821 89-117-192-210-228 87-111-169-182-194

?ﬁf Frontier (CS) 796 1:4717 21:28 655 0:58 165-174-182-190-193-201 147-153-159-167-170-177

Cypress (SS) 12441 21111 6:49 145-151-178-205 4 Runners

DNP Patrick Henry (SD) 39:52 1956 6:25 115-134 2 Runners

DNP Clovis North (CS) 4311 21:36 657 94-218 2 Runners

DNP m Laguna Creek (SJ) 44:44  22:22 712 112-220 2 Runners

DNP jé‘ Cordova (SJ) 20:34  20:34  6:38 152 1 Runner
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Race 16 - XL-L Frosh-Soph Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 1:20pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Marco Franco 10 Great Oak (SS)  16:48.6 1 35 Brody Mendoza 10 Buchanan (CS) 18214 35
2 Rafael Jopson 9 Jesuit (SJ) 16:514 2 36 Jorge 10 Dublin (NC) 18:242 36
3 Martin Macias 10 CrescentaValley 17:156 3 Martinez-Fernandez

(SS) 37 Charles Kam 9 Ayala (SS) 18:25.0 37
Ruben Sanchez 10 GreatOak (SS) 17:205 4 38 Sebastian Boisselier 10 Rio Mesa (SS)  18:25.7 38
Jose Rico 9 Buchanan (CS)  17:308 5 39 Rishabh Prabhat 10 Tesoro (SS) 18:276 39
Josiah Hims| 9 Hart (William S.) ~ 17:35.3 6 40 Owen Correia 10  McClatchy (C.K.) 18:294 40
(SS) (8J)
Joshua Lim 10  Homestead (CC) 17:35.7 7 41 Tristan Huang 10 Dublin (NC) 18:29.8 41
Matthew Glovsky 10 Claremont (SS)  17:36.7 8 42 Connor Kipf 10 Oak Ridge (SJ) 18322 42
Luis-Fernando 10 LaQuinta(SS) 17:368 9 43 Iseah Montenegro 9 Quartz Hill (SS)  18:33.3 43
Martinez 44 Simon Barrera 10 La Serna (SS) 18:342 44
10 David Norris 10 Ayala(8§)  17:376 10 45 Thomas Capell 10 OakRidge (SJ)) 18:362 45
11 Giovanni Filippi 9 Clovis (CS) 17:381 11 46 Lucas Lipman 9 Dublin (NC) 18:38.0 46
12 Aidan Torres 9 Clovis (CS) ~ 17:38.3 12 47 Wiliam Quatro 10  LaSema(SS) 18:38.1 47
13 Gabriel Raco 10 Tesoo(SS) ~ 17:385 13 48 AndrewSampson 9 Tesoro(SS)  18:383 48
14 Matthew Castello 10 Buchanan (CS) 17485 14 /) BEser bz 9 Millikan (SS) 18:39.2 49
15 Daniel Santhiapillai 10 Dublin (NC) 17:50.2 15 50  Vann Westlake 10 LaQuinta (SS)  18:39.9 50
16 Dominic Esquival 10 Cfescigtg)va”ey 17:56.3 16 51 Mateusz Szadkowski 10 Dublin(NC) 18406 51
R —— 10 CrescentaValey 17576 17 52 Michael Garcia 9 Matilda Torres (CS) 18:40.8 52
(SS) 53 Brody Cleven 9 Milikan (SS) 18411 53
18 Kyle Jackary 10 Jesuit (SJ) 18:003 18 54 Fidel Arce 9 Ontario (SS) 18:424 54
19 HenryMcMichael 10  CrescentaValley  18:01.9 19 55 Landon Warriner 9 McClatchy (CK.)  18:450 55
(SS) (8)
20 Andrew Castello 10 Buchanan (CS)  18:02.1 20 56 Camden Gudgel 10 Merced (SJ) 18471 56
21 Jace Jorgensen 10 Clovis (CS) 18:024 21 7 Jack Walsh 9 Millkan (SS) ~ 18:47.3 57
22 LeviVarela 9 El Toro (SS) 18:03.3 22 58 Jack McMurrin 10 Great Oak (SS) 18474 58
23 Justin Feng 10 Dublin (NC) 18:03.8 23 59 Samuel Velarde 10 Ayala (SS) 18:481 59
24 Luis-Mateo Reyes 9 Ayala (SS) 18:060 24 60 Thomas Barrera 9 La Serna (SS) 18:50.0 60
25 Noah Nast 10 Jesuit (SJ) 18:07.3 25 61 Dax Whann 9  OakRidge (SJ)) 18518 61
26 Kasey Moriarty 9 Quartz Hill (SS)  18:09.8 26 62 Josh Metzger 10 Oak Ridge (SJ)  18:52.1 62
27  Angel Ramirez 10 Matilda Torres (CS) 18:10.3 27 63 Nicholas Ryan 10 Jesuit (SJ) 18:52.3 63
28  Jacob Ekk 9 Millikan (SS) 18:128 28 64 Mateen Fatehi 9 Canyqn - Anaheim 18524 64
29 Parker Levy 10 Homestead (CC) 18139 29 , Hils (S9)
30 Isaia Rodriguez 10 RioMesa(3S) 18141 30 65 Cameron Povletich 9  WestRanch (SS) 18:53.2 65
31 Mies Prante 9 Hat(WillamS) 18151 31 66 GustavoGuzman 10 Aala(SS) — 18:538 66
(SS) 67 Ryan Tait 9 Jesuit (SJ) 18:541 67
32 Aidan Christie 9  GreatOak(SS) 18:15.1 32 68 Theo Perry 10 Crescenta Valley ~18:56.3 68
33 Aaron Beasley 10 Jesuit (SJ) 18:184 33 . (.SS)
34 Ulysses Cano 10 LaSema(SS) 18193 34 69 Hayden Chol 10 Dubin(NC) — 19:01.5 69
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Place Name

70
7
72

73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Amani Rodriguez
Dylan Rea
Cosimo Sampietro

James Tetangco
Ronan Fisher

Kaid Titus

Gilbert Patton
Cole Bulman
Noah Kim

Marco Sanchez
Christopher Morales
Matthew Buu
Jack Parker
Jackson Johns
Aidan Hernandez
John Barreiro
George Johnson

Christopher Santos
Ben Cook-Appel

Ethan Hickey
Kadyn Bley
Diego Legaspi
Yassin Elmasry
Hector Martinez
Ayden Locke
Manit Monga
Isaac Briggs
Kyle Doherty
Zachary Bassett
Carter Green
Andrew Ray
Samuel Arroyo
Aritra Chakraborty
Ryland Sutliff
Rudy Mendoza
Daniel Aparicio
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Grade
10
9
10

10
9

10

©

10
10
10
9
10
10
10
10
9

9
10

©

10
10
10
10
10
10

o ©

10
10

10

© O

10
10

Race 16 - XL-L Frosh-Soph Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 1:20pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Buchanan (CS)  19:.01.9 70
Buchanan (CS)  19:.02.0 71
Crescenta Valley  19:02.5 72
(SS)
Merced (SJ) 19:.027 73
Crescenta Valley  19:05.2 74
(SS)
Clovis (CS) 19:.06.0 75
La Serna (SS) 19103 76
El Toro (SS) 19113 77
Ayala (SS) 19120 78
Rio Mesa (SS)  19:120 79
LaQuinta (SS)  19:113.3 80
Oak Ridge (SJ) 19135 81
West Ranch (SS) 19:13.7 82
Jesuit (SJ) 19:148 83
Clovis (CS) 19157 84
Jesuit (SJ) 19:16.7
Crescenta Valley  19:17.4
(SS)
Matilda Torres (CS) 19:17.9 85
McClatchy (C.K.) 19:119.2 86
(SJ)
Clovis East (CS)  19:19.7 87
Tesoro (SS) 19:220 88
La Serna (SS) 19:236 89
Great Oak (SS)  19:24.0 90
Madera South (CS) 19:24.3 91
Clovis North (CS)  19:26.5
Clovis West (CS)  19:27.1 92
Oak Ridge (SJ)  19:27.3 93
El Toro (SS) 19:275 94
Claremont (SS)  19:295 95
Tesoro (SS) 19:33.0 96
Buchanan (CS)  19:339 97
Millikan (SS) 19:36.3 98
El Toro (SS) 19:36.5 99
Clovis West (CS)  19:37.0 100
LaQuinta (SS)  19:394 101
Ayala (SS) 19:396 102

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128

129

130
131
132
133
134

135

136
137
138
139
140

Sotaro Koyama
Jacob Olivares
Tyler Stoddard
Felimon Gonzaga
George Vlahos
Eric Campos
Jaydon Patel
Terrence Becker
Jason Aldridge
Maximilian Yu
lan Twisselman
Esteban Castillo
Callan Mak
Akash Jain

Ben Wilson

Bryan Paredes
Carlos Ahara
David Wilson
Diego Laredo
Heyner Salado
Evan Jacobson

Brandon
Hinojosa-Garcia

Dhruv Karnawat
Jordan Ibarra

Zevyn Nickel
Colton Fernandez
Srikar Janyavula
Andrew Flores

Nico Fernandez
DuFur

Caleb Mitchell

Matty Gaudio
Gavin Shimojima
David Tofan
Clement Hebmann
Lennon Sandelli

Grade
10

10

©

10
10
10

©

©

10

10
9
10
10

©

Team
Homestead (CC)
Tulare Western (CS)
Amador Valley (NC)
Madera South (CS)
Jesuit (SJ)
West Ranch (SS)
Laguna Creek (SJ)
Claremont (SS)
El Toro (SS)
Patrick Henry (SD)
La Serna (SS)
Clovis East (CS)
Amador Valley (NC)
Dublin (NC)

McClatchy (C.K.)
(8J)

Millikan (SS)
Rio Mesa (SS)
Ayala (SS)
Amador Valley (NC)
Tulare Western (CS)
Clovis West (CS)
Millikan (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Hart (William S.)
(SS)

Amador Valley (NC)
West Ranch (SS)
Dublin (NC)

El Toro (SS)
Patrick Henry (SD)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Tesoro (SS)
Amador Valley (NC)
Buchanan (CS)
Quartz Hill (SS)
Quartz Hill (SS)

Time
19:40.8
19:41.3
19:42.5
19:43.2
19:43.4
19:43.8
19:43.9
19:44.6
19:46.2
19:46.5
19:48.6
19:48.8
19:49.4
19:50.4
19:50.9

19:53.8
19:57 .4
19:57.8
19:58.0
20:00.2
20:00.2
20:00.4

20:00.8

20:01.1

20:03.0
20:03.3
20:04.3
20:04.5
20:04.7

20:10.5

20:13.3
20:13.8
20:16.4
20:18.0
20:18.3

Points
103
104
105
106

107

108
109

110
1M1
12

13

114
115

116
17
118
119

120

121

122
123

124

125

126
127

128
129
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Place Name

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155
156

157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Doug Dudek
Ethan Gomez

Madhav Harikrishnan

Joshue Luna
Josiah Pace
Preston Reyes
Juan Cervantes
Angel Lerena
Nicholas Nordby
Jonah Troost

Nathan McDevitt

Charli Ramirez-Oliva

Yeshua Escalante
Alfred Briseno
Jason Perez
Bryce Warriner

Logan Wallace
Jacob Gonzalez

Zain Sah
Hayden Taylor
Linden Pike
Aaron Gonzalez
Thomas Corral

Emiliano
Becerra-Rubio

Blaine Lozano
Ricardo Palacios
Ivan Orozco
Noah Garcia
Nathan Mavros
Camden Wiseman
Talon Soto
Roland Rodriguez
Alexandre Munro
Brayden Mejia
Emiliano Sanchez
Ekansh Samanta
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Grade
10
9
9

10
9
10
10
9
9

10
9
9
10

© O

({e)

10

10

10

© O

10

©

10

©

10
10
10

Individual
Team Time  Points
Oak Ridge (SJ)  20:19.2 130
Clovis West (CS)  20:21.2 131
Homestead (CC) 20:214 132
9 Tulare Western (CS) 20:23.4 133
Cypress (SS) 20:241
Buchanan (CS)  20:25.2
Madera South (CS) 20:26.1 134
La Quinta (SS)  20:27.1 135
Tesoro (SS) 20:30.9 136
Hart (William S.)  20:33.6 137
(SS)
Cypress (SS) 20:33.8
Cordova (SJ) 20:33.9
Claremont (SS)  20:39.3 138
Tulare Western (CS) 20:39.6 139
Rio Mesa (SS)  20:41.7 140
McClatchy (C.K.) 20:429 141
(SJ)
Amador Valley (NC) 20:44.1 142
Hart (William S.)  20:44.7 143
(SS)
Oak Ridge (SJ)  20:44.8
Clovis (CS) 20:49.3 144
Oak Ridge (SJ)  20:49.9
Claremont (SS)  20:53.8 145
La Serna (SS) 20:54.2
Rio Mesa (SS)  20:55.6 146
Frontier (CS) 20:58.0 147
Ontario (SS) 20:58.2 148
Millikan (SS) 20:59.2
Tulare Western (CS) 20:59.3 149
El Toro (SS) 20:59.7 150
Tesoro (SS) 21:01.2
La Serna (SS) 21:03.6
Merced (SJ) 21:080 151
Quartz Hill (SS)  21:09.7 152
Frontier (CS) 21:.09.8 153
10 Tulare Western (CS) 21:09.8 154
9  Amador Valley (NC) 21:09.9 155

Race 16 - XL-L Frosh-Soph Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 1:20pm

Results

Place Name

177

178
179
180
181
182
183
184

185
186

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

195

196
197

198
199
200
201
202

203
204
205
206

207
208
209

Jackson Bunteman

Aiden Johnson
Gabe Bustos
Justin Ahn

Garrett Brown
Kameron Holt-Bush
Eduoar Avalos

Joshua Chavez
Andrade

Michael Ortega
Jibril Dadabhoy

Jesse Merino
Daniel Ferrasoli
Drake Furio
Bryson Graham
Garrett Dods
Gabriel Miller
John Alcala

German Santibanez

Patrick Peysack

Cooper Lindberg
Julian Zamora

Killian Long
Asher Gould
Nathan Camarena
Joshua Perez
Wyatt Olevson

Liam Bracey
Fidel Aguayo
Alex Chrysanthis
Teddy Bogdan

Jacob Erfle
Kaiden Aguilera
Akshath Krishnan

Grade
9

10
10

© O

10

©

10

10
10
10

10

©

Team

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Cypress (SS)
West Ranch (SS)
Homestead (CC)

Amador Valley (NC)

Frontier (CS)

Tulare Western (CS)

Great Oak (SS)

Ontario (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Madera South (CS)
Quartz Hill (SS)
Claremont (SS)

Frontier (CS)
Clovis West (CS)
Clovis East (CS)

Frontier (CS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Homestead (CC)

Hart (William S.)
(SS)

Great Oak (SS)
El Toro (SS)
Ontario (SS)
Frontier (CS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Merced (SJ)
Ontario (SS)
Cypress (SS)

McClatchy (C.K.)
(SJ)

Quartz Hill (SS)
Great Oak (SS)
Tesoro (SS)

Time
21:11.0

21:16.0
211174
21:20.8
21:23.8
21:24.0
21:254
21:27.8

21:30.1
21:30.7

21:42.3
21:43.5
21:45.6
21:49.6
21:50.5
21:54.1
21:55.6
21:55.9

21:56.4

21:56.7
21:57.8

22:02.9
22:04.4
22:04.8
22:06.4
22:09.8

22:17.8
22:23.9
22:26.9
22:21.7

22:28.1
22:32.6
22:41.7

Points
156

157
158

159
160
161

162
163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172

173
174

175

176
177

178
179

180

181
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Place Name

210 Moses Herrera
211 Grant Inman
212 Dominic Restrepo
213 Ricardo Navarro
214 Ethan Roach

215 Shawn Romero
216 Jamari Eisenberg
217 Connor Schuesler
218 Daniel Ochoa
219 Matthew Fagan
220 Cadell Roth

221 Isaac Rubalcava
222 Ryde Garlick
223 Lexander Samaniego
224 Franco Mejia
225 Jimmy Duran
226 Josiah Lyle

227 Ruben Lepiz
228 Mason Montag
229 Angel Ortega
230 Brody Vang

231 Bryan Mexicano
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Grade
9
10
9
10
10

10
10
10
9
9
9
10

© ©O© O o

10

10

©

10

Race 16 - XL-L Frosh-Soph Boys - 5K

Individual
Team Time  Points
Clovis East (CS)  22:42.2 182
Amador Valley (NC) 22:49.8
Quartz Hill (SS)  23:06.6
Merced (SJ) 23.076 183
McClatchy (C.K.) 23:.07.7 184
(SJ)
Merced (SJ) 23151 185
Claremont (SS)  23:21.8 186
Merced (SJ) 23:294 187
Clovis North (CS)  23:44.1
Clovis West (CS)  24:281 188
Laguna Creek (SJ) 24:59.5
Great Oak (SS)  25:07.5
Matilda Torres (CS) 25:07.8 189
Matilda Torres (CS) 25:20.0 190
Matilda Torres (CS) 25:35.7 191
Clovis West (CS)  25:45.8 192
Clovis West (CS)  26:30.1
Madera South (CS) 26:50.8 193
Clovis East (CS)  27:40.0 194
Merced (SJ) 28:46.1
Merced (SJ) 28:47.4
Matilda Torres (CS) 29:52.0 195

10/7/2023 - 1:20pm

Results
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